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Place

1 Loock, Paul

TEKS CLUB SHOOQOT 2 - 04 & 05 March 2023
3/4/2023

Name

0 PCC

2 Alberts, JacquesO PCC
3 Adamsl, Jannie 0 PCC

Name

van Heerden, Ruan
Van Der Westhuizen, Neels

Koch, Hennie

Strydom, Jan
Preller, Abrie

Strydom1, Jan
van Zyl, Willem Adriaan Frederich

Boshoff, Willie
Gonsalves, Ricardo

Kiither, Hein

Brown, Martin
Kiither, Madelein
Pretorius, Jeane

Theron, Arno

van Niekerk, Stefan
Odendaal, Edward

Name
Siebrits, Hilfred 0
Engelbrechtl, Hendrik O
Zulfi, Mohamed 0
van Zyl, Martin
Engelbrecht, Hendrik
Zulfi2, Mohamed
Siebrits, Lauzanne
Adams, Jannie
Siebrits1, Gerhard
Siebrits, Gerhard
Breytenbach, Henning 0
Belmonte, Lorenzo 0
Breytenbach, Sonika 0
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Koch, Stephan 0
Grant, Harold 0
Badenhorst, JohanO
Parteka, Kuba 0
Rezska, Marek O

Stage 2 - PCC

91
91
99

0

No.Division Points Pen Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %

16,875,3942
20 174440711
0 294533616

Stage 2 - Production
No.Division Points Pen Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %
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PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD

93
101
101
95
97
93
103
101
91
92
77
99
81
78
55
66

0
0
0
0
10
20
0
0
0
10
20
0
20
60
60
30

15,226,1104 105,0000 100,00 %
24,364,1461 71,2458 67,85 %
254239732 68,2747 65,02 %
25,333,7505 64,4479 61,38 %
23,703,6709 63,0801 60,08 %
279426127 44,8962 42,76 %
40,672,5326 43,5197 4145 %
40,532,4920 42,8221 40,78 %
42,262,1533 37,0019 35,24 %
42,731,9190 32,9757 3141 %
33,621,6954 29,1334 27,715 %
90,501,0939 18,7974 17,90 %
66,260,9206 15,8194 15,07 %
22,030,8171 14,0409 13,37 %
67,050,0000 0,0000 0,00 %
54,41 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 %

105,0000 100,00 %
79,2454 1547 %
65,4347 62,32 %

Stage 2 - Production Optics

PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO

97
101
101
97
99
99
101
99
95
105
88
88
95

0
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15,416,2946
17,695,7094
20,584,9077
19,944 ,8646
21,384,6305
26,083,7960
28,363,5614
32,403,0556
33,522,8341
40,192,6126
30,382,5675
38,031,7881
58,08 1,6357

Stage 2 - Standard

ST
ST
ST
ST
ST

91
84
99
95
99

0

No.Division Points Pen Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %

105,0000 100,00 %

95,2383
81,8652
81,1462
77,2412
63,3209
59,4076
50,9704
47,2755
43,5807
42,8284
29,8272
27,2851

90,70 %
177197 %
77,28 %
73,56 %
60,31 %
56,58 %
48,54 %
45,02 %
41,51 %
40,79 %
2841 %
25,99 %

No.Division Points Pen Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %
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36,682,4809
30,392,4350
45,842,1597
47,681,9924
62,50 1,5840

105,0000 100,00 %
103,0574 98,15 %
91,4057 87,05 %
84,3250 80,31 %
67,0402 63,85 %



